
9. Austria-Cup So 19.10.2014 17:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Herren 21- Elite  (28) 7.2 km  45 Hm   18 P
1(143) 2(144) 3(145) 4(147) 5(195) 6(214) 7(152) 8(159) 9(161) 10(162) 11(163) 12(160)

13(186) 14(193) 15(177) 16(192) 17(165) 18(99) Z

1 20 Chromy Adam 37:11 1:26 2:46 8:59 10:34 12:04 14:55 17:23 18:57 21:27 23:59 28:45 29:34
SK Zabrovresky Brno 1:26 1:20 6:13 1:35 1:30 2:51 2:28 1:34 2:30 2:32 4:46 0:49

31:08 32:01 32:24 33:43 36:20 36:56 37:11
1:34 0:53 0:23 1:19 2:37 0:36 0:15

2 32 Gremmel Helmut 37:32 1:29 2:41 8:59 10:38 12:09 14:58 17:30 19:01 21:22 24:01 28:57 29:41
HSV Pinkafeld 1:29 1:12 6:18 1:39 1:31 2:49 2:32 1:31 2:21 2:39 4:56 0:44

31:13 32:04 32:27 33:49 36:37 37:17 37:32
1:32 0:51 0:23 1:22 2:48 0:40 0:15

3 24 Merl Robert 38:02 1:34 3:00 9:41 11:16 12:41 15:18 17:47 19:18 21:35 24:01 29:10 29:51

ASKÖ Henndorf 1:34 1:26 6:41 1:35 1:25 2:37 2:29 1:31 2:17 2:26 5:09 0:41

31:25 32:15 33:06 34:29 37:09 37:47 38:02

1:34 0:50 0:51 1:23 2:40 0:38 0:15
4 28 Zimmermann Stepan 38:15 1:46 3:03 9:19 10:58 12:36 15:24 18:05 19:42 21:58 24:36 29:44 30:29

SK Zabrovresky Brno 1:46 1:17 6:16 1:39 1:38 2:48 2:41 1:37 2:16 2:38 5:08 0:45

32:08 33:02 33:26 34:53 37:28 38:00 38:15
1:39 0:54 0:24 1:27 2:35 0:32 0:15

5 6 Wartbichler Christian 38:33 1:33 3:16 9:21 11:03 13:07 15:45 18:21 20:01 22:20 24:55 29:49 30:30

ASKÖ Henndorf 1:33 1:43 6:05 1:42 2:04 2:38 2:36 1:40 2:19 2:35 4:54 0:41

32:10 33:08 33:34 34:59 37:46 38:20 38:33

1:40 0:58 0:26 1:25 2:47 0:34 0:13

6 2 Simkovics Erik 38:42 1:30 2:54 9:19 11:10 12:43 15:29 18:10 19:44 22:00 24:47 30:04 30:45
OLC Wienerwald 1:30 1:24 6:25 1:51 1:33 2:46 2:41 1:34 2:16 2:47 5:17 0:41

32:24 33:21 33:44 35:09 37:47 38:27 38:42

1:39 0:57 0:23 1:25 2:38 0:40 0:15

7 11 Binder Martin 38:43 1:22 2:42 8:43 10:26 11:47 14:15 17:10 18:53 21:52 24:20 29:29 30:14

SU Klagenfurt 1:22 1:20 6:01 1:43 1:21 2:28 2:55 1:43 2:59 2:28 5:09 0:45

31:44 32:41 33:07 34:42 37:51 38:27 38:43
1:30 0:57 0:26 1:35 3:09 0:36 0:16

8 8 Schiel Philipp 39:05 2:01 3:23 9:40 11:22 12:53 15:33 18:10 19:42 22:08 25:06 30:20 31:02
OLC Graz 2:01 1:22 6:17 1:42 1:31 2:40 2:37 1:32 2:26 2:58 5:14 0:42

32:41 33:39 34:04 35:33 38:13 38:50 39:05

1:39 0:58 0:25 1:29 2:40 0:37 0:15

9 26 Pfeifer Christian 39:46 1:37 3:09 9:25 11:00 12:27 15:13 18:06 19:50 22:12 24:50 30:35 31:21

OLC Graz 1:37 1:32 6:16 1:35 1:27 2:46 2:53 1:44 2:22 2:38 5:45 0:46

33:06 34:06 34:31 35:58 38:55 39:31 39:46

1:45 1:00 0:25 1:27 2:57 0:36 0:15
10 27 Sulz Henrik 40:18 1:40 3:09 9:31 11:13 12:46 16:03 18:37 21:32 23:57 26:35 31:47 32:33

OLC Wienerwald 1:40 1:29 6:22 1:42 1:33 3:17 2:34 2:55 2:25 2:38 5:12 0:46

34:12 35:05 35:29 36:55 39:30 40:04 40:18

1:39 0:53 0:24 1:26 2:35 0:34 0:14

11 23 Brlica Pavel 40:36 1:28 3:44 10:00 11:58 14:38 17:14 19:46 21:15 23:33 25:59 31:12 31:50

SK Zabrovresky Brno 1:28 2:16 6:16 1:58 2:40 2:36 2:32 1:29 2:18 2:26 5:13 0:38

33:23 34:12 35:08 36:27 39:45 40:21 40:36

1:33 0:49 0:56 1:19 3:18 0:36 0:15
12 14 Siegert Wolfgang 41:27 1:38 2:57 9:46 11:28 13:03 15:57 18:32 20:23 22:54 26:04 31:52 32:42

WAT 1:38 1:19 6:49 1:42 1:35 2:54 2:35 1:51 2:31 3:10 5:48 0:50

34:25 35:27 35:53 37:25 40:28 41:10 41:27

1:43 1:02 0:26 1:32 3:03 0:42 0:17

13 16 Zhanal Jan 41:50 2:07 3:32 10:11 11:54 13:32 16:20 19:18 20:52 23:34 26:20 32:08 32:53

SK Zabrovresky Brno 2:07 1:25 6:39 1:43 1:38 2:48 2:58 1:34 2:42 2:46 5:48 0:45

34:33 35:34 36:00 38:14 40:54 41:33 41:50

1:40 1:01 0:26 2:14 2:40 0:39 0:17
14 15 Plohn Markus 43:48 4:04 5:30 12:12 13:55 15:28 18:17 21:05 22:49 25:32 28:28 34:00 34:46

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 4:04 1:26 6:42 1:43 1:33 2:49 2:48 1:44 2:43 2:56 5:32 0:46

36:31 37:33 37:58 40:13 42:52 43:31 43:48

1:45 1:02 0:25 2:15 2:39 0:39 0:17

15 33 Mokry Stanislav 43:50 1:37 3:36 11:15 13:02 14:39 17:30 20:22 21:59 25:05 28:08 33:41 34:30
SK Zabrovresky Brno 1:37 1:59 7:39 1:47 1:37 2:51 2:52 1:37 3:06 3:03 5:33 0:49

36:07 37:07 37:33 39:45 42:46 43:32 43:50

1:37 1:00 0:26 2:12 3:01 0:46 0:18
16 3 Lang Markus 44:08 1:40 3:38 10:07 12:22 13:54 16:50 19:42 21:20 24:00 28:24 34:03 34:54

HSV Pinkafeld 1:40 1:58 6:29 2:15 1:32 2:56 2:52 1:38 2:40 4:24 5:39 0:51

36:41 37:48 38:12 39:43 43:14 43:51 44:08

1:47 1:07 0:24 1:31 3:31 0:37 0:17

17 18 Kadan Ursula 45:03 1:42 3:11 10:32 12:26 14:13 17:14 20:18 22:05 24:44 27:37 33:20 34:14
OC Fürstenfeld 1:42 1:29 7:21 1:54 1:47 3:01 3:04 1:47 2:39 2:53 5:43 0:54

36:06 38:53 39:20 40:59 44:10 44:48 45:03

1:52 2:47 0:27 1:39 3:11 0:38 0:15
18 7 Haider Philipp 46:02 1:33 3:35 10:58 12:55 14:52 17:40 20:20 22:17 26:03 29:30 35:19 36:12

WAT 1:33 2:02 7:23 1:57 1:57 2:48 2:40 1:57 3:46 3:27 5:49 0:53

38:22 39:27 40:04 41:40 44:59 45:44 46:02

2:10 1:05 0:37 1:36 3:19 0:45 0:18

19 10 Fesselhofer Roland 46:49 4:43 6:06 13:31 15:26 17:14 20:12 23:14 25:05 27:40 30:54 36:53 37:54
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 4:43 1:23 7:25 1:55 1:48 2:58 3:02 1:51 2:35 3:14 5:59 1:01

39:47 40:51 41:17 42:58 45:53 46:36 46:49
1:53 1:04 0:26 1:41 2:55 0:43 0:13

20 21 Jeschke Stefan 46:57 1:43 3:29 10:52 12:39 14:27 17:16 21:06 22:57 26:13 29:46 35:25 36:41

OLG Ströck Wien 1:43 1:46 7:23 1:47 1:48 2:49 3:50 1:51 3:16 3:33 5:39 1:16

38:31 39:38 40:04 41:39 46:00 46:42 46:57

1:50 1:07 0:26 1:35 4:21 0:42 0:15
21 25 Drabek Jan 48:57 1:44 3:36 11:15 13:02 14:32 17:43 20:51 24:08 27:03 30:37 37:58 38:54

SK Zabrovresky Brno 1:44 1:52 7:39 1:47 1:30 3:11 3:08 3:17 2:55 3:34 7:21 0:56

40:47 41:47 42:19 44:09 47:46 48:37 48:57
1:53 1:00 0:32 1:50 3:37 0:51 0:20

22 5 Koppert Axel 50:13 2:20 4:13 11:50 14:01 15:47 18:51 22:06 23:55 27:25 31:15 38:01 39:15

OLC Graz 2:20 1:53 7:37 2:11 1:46 3:04 3:15 1:49 3:30 3:50 6:46 1:14

41:28 42:49 43:23 45:19 49:11 49:57 50:13

2:13 1:21 0:34 1:56 3:52 0:46 0:16



9. Austria-Cup So 19.10.2014 17:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Herren 21- Elite  (28) 7.2 km  45 Hm   18 P (Forts.)

1(143) 2(144) 3(145) 4(147) 5(195) 6(214) 7(152) 8(159) 9(161) 10(162) 11(163) 12(160)
13(186) 14(193) 15(177) 16(192) 17(165) 18(99) Z

23 22 Boyadzhiev Ivan jun. 50:32 5:30 7:28 14:43 17:39 19:13 22:33 25:28 27:14 30:17 33:28 40:09 40:54
Mariborski OK 5:30 1:58 7:15 2:56 1:34 3:20 2:55 1:46 3:03 3:11 6:41 0:45

42:47 43:50 44:17 46:07 49:40 50:15 50:32
1:53 1:03 0:27 1:50 3:33 0:35 0:17

24 13 Janecek Oldrich 52:47 2:14 3:59 13:14 15:29 17:40 20:53 24:24 26:58 30:07 33:55 40:44 41:40

Naturfreunde Wien 2:14 1:45 9:15 2:15 2:11 3:13 3:31 2:34 3:09 3:48 6:49 0:56

43:49 45:02 45:32 47:17 51:07 52:27 52:47

2:09 1:13 0:30 1:45 3:50 1:20 0:20
25 17 Wibmer Andreas 52:54 1:53 3:31 11:27 13:42 15:48 19:02 22:30 24:18 27:28 32:20 39:19 41:10

OLT Transdanubien 1:53 1:38 7:56 2:15 2:06 3:14 3:28 1:48 3:10 4:52 6:59 1:51

43:18 44:34 45:07 47:50 51:48 52:36 52:54
2:08 1:16 0:33 2:43 3:58 0:48 0:18

26 31 Jörg Kilian 58:14 6:22 8:08 17:04 22:07 24:09 27:22 30:33 32:30 35:18 40:05 46:33 47:44

OLC Wienerwald 6:22 1:46 8:56 5:03 2:02 3:13 3:11 1:57 2:48 4:47 6:28 1:11

49:50 51:01 51:28 53:45 57:15 57:57 58:14

2:06 1:11 0:27 2:17 3:30 0:42 0:17
27 19 Schiel Herbert 1:06:17 2:07 4:17 12:45 15:17 17:42 22:06 26:11 28:50 32:17 35:35 43:37 45:10

OLC Wienerwald 2:07 2:10 8:28 2:32 2:25 4:24 4:05 2:39 3:27 3:18 8:02 1:33
47:34 53:11 55:13 58:30 1:05:19 1:05:56 1:06:17

2:24 5:37 2:02 3:17 6:49 0:37 0:21

30 Scharnagl Lukas Fehlst 1:53 3:30 10:34 13:15 14:51 17:56 20:36 22:16 25:16 28:18 33:17 -----

ASKÖ Henndorf 1:53 1:37 7:04 2:41 1:36 3:05 2:40 1:40 3:00 3:02 4:59

36:19 37:39 38:05 40:28 43:12 43:49 44:03 34:10

3:02 1:20 0:26 2:23 2:44 0:37 0:14 *212

Herren -20 Elite  (9) 6.4 km  40 Hm   14 P
1(206) 2(164) 3(161) 4(159) 5(152) 6(151) 7(167) 8(196) 9(182) 10(201) 11(163) 12(208)

13(140) 14(99) Z

1 43 Berger Xander 36:28 4:34 6:34 10:45 12:56 14:17 16:41 22:31 25:59 27:13 31:55 33:03 34:57
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 4:34 2:00 4:11 2:11 1:21 2:24 5:50 3:28 1:14 4:42 1:08 1:54

35:49 36:12 36:28 3:21

0:52 0:23 0:16 *170

2 41 Hruska Jakub 37:22 3:52 6:19 10:49 13:17 14:52 17:24 21:28 24:40 26:08 31:47 33:28 35:50

SK Zabrovresky Brno 3:52 2:27 4:30 2:28 1:35 2:32 4:04 3:12 1:28 5:39 1:41 2:22

36:44 37:07 37:22

0:54 0:23 0:15
3 34 Reiner Matthias 37:48 3:35 5:37 10:58 12:59 14:36 17:35 22:14 25:37 26:56 32:00 33:52 36:10

Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente 3:35 2:02 5:21 2:01 1:37 2:59 4:39 3:23 1:19 5:04 1:52 2:18

37:09 37:32 37:48

0:59 0:23 0:16

4 42 Hartlieb Felix 39:10 3:15 7:14 11:58 14:55 16:25 19:14 23:47 27:43 29:13 34:16 35:21 37:32

Leibnitzer AC 3:15 3:59 4:44 2:57 1:30 2:49 4:33 3:56 1:30 5:03 1:05 2:11

38:28 38:56 39:10

0:56 0:28 0:14

5 40 Pauser Jakob 39:29 2:51 8:11 12:53 15:41 17:19 19:58 24:16 27:45 29:14 34:27 35:31 37:45
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 2:51 5:20 4:42 2:48 1:38 2:39 4:18 3:29 1:29 5:13 1:04 2:14

38:46 39:11 39:29

1:01 0:25 0:18

6 35 Siemmeister Michael 40:15 3:16 6:34 11:19 14:34 16:10 18:55 23:46 27:47 29:20 34:54 36:08 38:40

OC Fürstenfeld 3:16 3:18 4:45 3:15 1:36 2:45 4:51 4:01 1:33 5:34 1:14 2:32

39:38 40:00 40:15

0:58 0:22 0:15
7 36 Polster Thomas 41:31 3:06 9:16 13:58 16:28 18:16 21:20 25:31 29:14 30:49 36:23 37:42 40:05

HSV Spittal / Drau 3:06 6:10 4:42 2:30 1:48 3:04 4:11 3:43 1:35 5:34 1:19 2:23

40:56 41:17 41:31
0:51 0:21 0:14

8 39 Gröll Matthias 42:13 4:01 10:11 14:52 17:37 19:20 22:19 26:32 29:59 31:28 36:31 37:32 40:08
OLC Graz 4:01 6:10 4:41 2:45 1:43 2:59 4:13 3:27 1:29 5:03 1:01 2:36

41:21 41:55 42:13

1:13 0:34 0:18
9 38 Schiel Florian 56:14 5:22 12:09 18:31 21:44 23:51 27:41 35:18 40:24 42:23 49:51 51:21 54:08

OLC Wienerwald 5:22 6:47 6:22 3:13 2:07 3:50 7:37 5:06 1:59 7:28 1:30 2:47

55:26 55:57 56:14

1:18 0:31 0:17

Herren -18 Elite  (9) 5.5 km  35 Hm   13 P
1(166) 2(150) 3(145) 4(195) 5(202) 6(162) 7(171) 8(184) 9(191) 10(189) 11(141) 12(140)

13(99) Z

1 44 Peter Mathias 28:00 3:06 6:06 9:04 11:32 12:56 14:49 17:54 19:02 21:48 22:36 25:18 27:24
OLC Graz 3:06 3:00 2:58 2:28 1:24 1:53 3:05 1:08 2:46 0:48 2:42 2:06

27:46 28:00
0:22 0:14

2 50 Dobnik Rafael 29:28 2:51 5:40 11:01 13:19 14:37 16:25 19:51 20:51 24:02 24:39 26:58 28:50

OLCU Viktring 2:51 2:49 5:21 2:18 1:18 1:48 3:26 1:00 3:11 0:37 2:19 1:52

29:15 29:28

0:25 0:13

3 52 Kurz Florian 33:03 3:27 7:00 10:41 13:13 14:43 17:55 22:01 23:33 26:39 27:21 29:58 32:23
Naturfreunde Wien 3:27 3:33 3:41 2:32 1:30 3:12 4:06 1:32 3:06 0:42 2:37 2:25

32:47 33:03
0:24 0:16

4 51 Braun Emanuel jun. 34:38 3:15 6:30 12:31 15:09 16:34 19:29 23:59 25:11 28:21 29:01 31:35 34:00

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 3:15 3:15 6:01 2:38 1:25 2:55 4:30 1:12 3:10 0:40 2:34 2:25

34:24 34:38

0:24 0:14



9. Austria-Cup So 19.10.2014 17:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Herren -18 Elite  (9) 5.5 km  35 Hm   13 P (Forts.)

1(166) 2(150) 3(145) 4(195) 5(202) 6(162) 7(171) 8(184) 9(191) 10(189) 11(141) 12(140)
13(99) Z

5 54 Lerchegger Maximilian 37:05 6:06 10:34 14:15 16:57 18:37 21:20 25:31 26:47 30:20 31:03 33:48 36:23
Leibnitzer AC 6:06 4:28 3:41 2:42 1:40 2:43 4:11 1:16 3:33 0:43 2:45 2:35

36:49 37:05
0:26 0:16

6 47 Gremmel Richard 44:42 3:45 7:12 20:36 23:07 24:48 27:59 32:11 33:38 37:29 38:21 41:08 43:52

HSV Pinkafeld 3:45 3:27 13:24 2:31 1:41 3:11 4:12 1:27 3:51 0:52 2:47 2:44

44:27 44:42

0:35 0:15
7 46 Kubelka Stefan 53:39 4:16 8:00 20:26 23:04 30:32 35:34 39:09 41:09 45:19 47:30 50:23 52:56

Leibnitzer AC 4:16 3:44 12:26 2:38 7:28 5:02 3:35 2:00 4:10 2:11 2:53 2:33

53:25 53:39 15:47

0:29 0:14 *181

8 45 Mayer Andreas 56:33 6:22 10:15 20:17 24:00 26:10 28:58 32:56 34:16 46:21 47:12 51:09 55:30

OLC Wienerwald 6:22 3:53 10:02 3:43 2:10 2:48 3:58 1:20 12:05 0:51 3:57 4:21

56:16 56:33

0:46 0:17
9 55 Sittlinger Michael 1:12:16 4:12 8:38 30:30 33:47 38:30 41:59 49:08 51:00 56:19 1:02:31 1:06:39 1:11:11

HSV Spittal / Drau 4:12 4:26 21:52 3:17 4:43 3:29 7:09 1:52 5:19 6:12 4:08 4:32
1:11:53 1:12:16

0:42 0:23

Herren -16 Elite  (12) 5.1 km  25 Hm   14 P
1(134) 2(174) 3(145) 4(138) 5(171) 6(126) 7(177) 8(189) 9(143) 10(170) 11(163) 12(208)

13(140) 14(99) Z

1 68 Hirs Otakar 30:01 4:24 6:59 9:41 14:30 16:30 17:57 19:20 20:49 21:27 24:45 26:16 28:28
SK Zabrovresky Brno 4:24 2:35 2:42 4:49 2:00 1:27 1:23 1:29 0:38 3:18 1:31 2:12

29:25 29:46 30:01
0:57 0:21 0:15

2 70 Bonek Jannis 31:20 5:27 8:18 11:54 14:44 16:41 18:29 20:05 21:39 22:18 25:47 27:25 29:42
Naturfreunde Wien 5:27 2:51 3:36 2:50 1:57 1:48 1:36 1:34 0:39 3:29 1:38 2:17

30:44 31:06 31:20

1:02 0:22 0:14

3 56 Gröll Georg 32:00 4:48 7:29 10:54 13:34 15:41 18:00 19:57 21:39 22:24 26:16 28:00 30:16

OLC Graz 4:48 2:41 3:25 2:40 2:07 2:19 1:57 1:42 0:45 3:52 1:44 2:16

31:17 31:40 32:00

1:01 0:23 0:20
4 62 Kastner Nicolas 32:46 5:06 7:58 11:26 14:28 16:56 18:59 20:40 22:23 23:11 26:57 28:38 30:58

Naturfreunde Wien 5:06 2:52 3:28 3:02 2:28 2:03 1:41 1:43 0:48 3:46 1:41 2:20

32:07 32:30 32:46

1:09 0:23 0:16

5 69 Gotthardt Daniel 37:31 6:58 10:25 14:02 16:54 18:45 20:30 22:20 24:01 24:46 29:55 32:02 35:33

HSV Spittal / Drau 6:58 3:27 3:37 2:52 1:51 1:45 1:50 1:41 0:45 5:09 2:07 3:31

36:39 37:13 37:31

1:06 0:34 0:18
6 67 Wolfram Clemens 37:36 5:05 7:54 13:19 19:09 21:27 24:22 26:07 27:38 28:17 31:51 33:34 35:50

Naturfreunde Wien 5:05 2:49 5:25 5:50 2:18 2:55 1:45 1:31 0:39 3:34 1:43 2:16

36:57 37:20 37:36

1:07 0:23 0:16

7 64 Brantner Niklas 38:04 7:22 10:05 15:30 18:28 20:48 23:05 25:04 26:55 27:49 31:27 33:26 36:16
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 7:22 2:43 5:25 2:58 2:20 2:17 1:59 1:51 0:54 3:38 1:59 2:50

37:21 37:47 38:04

1:05 0:26 0:17
8 61 Abart Theodor 38:23 5:32 9:29 13:30 16:27 18:59 21:00 22:38 24:26 25:12 29:03 30:50 35:46

OLG Ströck Wien 5:32 3:57 4:01 2:57 2:32 2:01 1:38 1:48 0:46 3:51 1:47 4:56

37:43 38:07 38:23

1:57 0:24 0:16

9 58 Jandl Dominik 39:21 5:08 7:45 13:08 19:36 21:41 23:51 25:29 27:38 28:20 32:04 33:52 37:34
Naturfreunde Wien 5:08 2:37 5:23 6:28 2:05 2:10 1:38 2:09 0:42 3:44 1:48 3:42

38:35 39:01 39:21

1:01 0:26 0:20
10 60 Kinc Martin 42:01 5:20 8:41 12:25 20:38 23:14 25:27 27:30 29:43 30:32 34:57 36:57 39:45

SK Zabrovresky Brno 5:20 3:21 3:44 8:13 2:36 2:13 2:03 2:13 0:49 4:25 2:00 2:48

41:10 41:42 42:01

1:25 0:32 0:19

11 63 Krenn Martin 45:40 5:36 9:40 16:09 19:53 23:52 28:26 32:39 35:18 36:11 39:34 41:35 43:55
OC Fürstenfeld 5:36 4:04 6:29 3:44 3:59 4:34 4:13 2:39 0:53 3:23 2:01 2:20

45:01 45:24 45:40
1:06 0:23 0:16

12 65 Ritter Jan 49:55 5:44 9:53 15:34 23:32 27:04 30:26 33:13 35:50 36:56 41:45 43:49 47:56

OC Fürstenfeld 5:44 4:09 5:41 7:58 3:32 3:22 2:47 2:37 1:06 4:49 2:04 4:07

49:13 49:43 49:55

1:17 0:30 0:12

Herren -10  (5) 1.9 km  15 Hm   9 P
1(123) 2(124) 3(125) 4(126) 5(127) 6(128) 7(129) 8(130) 9(99) Z

1 74 Zridkavesely Adam 13:29 0:50 1:34 3:09 4:35 7:17 9:15 10:04 10:55 13:09 13:29
SK Zabrovresky Brno 0:50 0:44 1:35 1:26 2:42 1:58 0:49 0:51 2:14 0:20

2 71 Pietsch Theo 15:24 0:57 1:53 3:13 4:57 7:11 9:53 10:59 11:55 15:07 15:24
Naturfreunde Wien 0:57 0:56 1:20 1:44 2:14 2:42 1:06 0:56 3:12 0:17

3 73 Allwinger Otto 19:03 1:24 2:23 4:06 6:14 9:35 12:43 13:53 14:57 18:40 19:03

Leibnitzer AC 1:24 0:59 1:43 2:08 3:21 3:08 1:10 1:04 3:43 0:23

4 75 Kogelmann Simon 20:29 1:28 2:41 5:20 8:10 11:08 14:15 15:35 16:45 19:52 20:29

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn 1:28 1:13 2:39 2:50 2:58 3:07 1:20 1:10 3:07 0:37
5 72 Lang Maximilian 23:04 1:28 2:45 5:06 8:19 12:09 15:14 16:46 18:25 22:35 23:04

HSV Pinkafeld 1:28 1:17 2:21 3:13 3:50 3:05 1:32 1:39 4:10 0:29



9. Austria-Cup So 19.10.2014 17:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Herren -12  (14) 2.5 km  20 Hm   12 P
1(131) 2(125) 3(135) 4(136) 5(207) 6(164) 7(132) 8(201) 9(133) 10(134) 11(142) 12(99)

Z

1 79 Deubel Jonas 26:00 2:25 2:53 4:00 5:20 6:41 14:56 17:56 18:54 20:52 22:44 24:25 25:41
Naturfreunde Wien 2:25 0:28 1:07 1:20 1:21 8:15 3:00 0:58 1:58 1:52 1:41 1:16

26:00
0:19

2 92 Hnilica Hannes 28:08 2:55 3:20 4:40 5:52 11:43 15:09 18:30 19:12 21:21 23:48 26:12 27:50
OLT Transdanubien 2:55 0:25 1:20 1:12 5:51 3:26 3:21 0:42 2:09 2:27 2:24 1:38

28:08
0:18

3 83 Berger Peter 28:31 2:59 3:32 4:42 5:34 7:24 12:57 16:34 17:25 22:10 24:12 27:03 28:14

Orienteering Klosterneuburg 2:59 0:33 1:10 0:52 1:50 5:33 3:37 0:51 4:45 2:02 2:51 1:11

28:31 23:26

0:17 *178

4 91 Trummer Kilian 30:05 2:43 3:09 4:07 5:43 8:43 17:07 20:31 21:10 23:23 25:46 28:06 29:48
OLC Graz 2:43 0:26 0:58 1:36 3:00 8:24 3:24 0:39 2:13 2:23 2:20 1:42

30:05
0:17

5 82 Leitner Mario 35:06 3:33 3:59 6:00 7:45 10:28 14:13 18:12 19:26 28:02 31:08 33:53 34:48

OLT Transdanubien 3:33 0:26 2:01 1:45 2:43 3:45 3:59 1:14 8:36 3:06 2:45 0:55

35:06

0:18
6 86 Pietsch Max 35:43 3:11 3:36 4:46 8:11 10:01 13:13 19:40 20:34 29:03 32:10 34:22 35:24

Naturfreunde Wien 3:11 0:25 1:10 3:25 1:50 3:12 6:27 0:54 8:29 3:07 2:12 1:02
35:43

0:19

7 81 Christ Felix 37:04 3:33 4:06 5:30 8:13 9:40 16:56 20:32 21:43 26:19 28:15 36:00 36:44

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 3:33 0:33 1:24 2:43 1:27 7:16 3:36 1:11 4:36 1:56 7:45 0:44

37:04 29:29

0:20 *160

8 80 Döhrn Nils 39:00 3:12 3:53 5:08 6:02 7:52 10:52 16:59 18:24 32:41 35:16 37:45 38:43
SU Schöckl Orienteering 3:12 0:41 1:15 0:54 1:50 3:00 6:07 1:25 14:17 2:35 2:29 0:58

39:00
0:17

9 84 Calvet Oliver 39:41 6:58 7:27 8:33 12:17 13:59 17:16 23:38 24:36 33:02 36:09 38:18 39:22

Naturfreunde Wien 6:58 0:29 1:06 3:44 1:42 3:17 6:22 0:58 8:26 3:07 2:09 1:04

39:41 21:39

0:19 *201

10 94 Heindl Clemens 42:14 4:39 5:07 7:00 9:41 12:23 22:28 27:20 29:34 33:21 36:12 40:26 41:53
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 4:39 0:28 1:53 2:41 2:42 10:05 4:52 2:14 3:47 2:51 4:14 1:27

42:14

0:21

11 78 Marth Alexander 43:21 2:51 3:19 4:38 5:48 11:01 14:59 18:47 19:46 36:39 39:15 42:07 43:04

LZ OMAHA 2:51 0:28 1:19 1:10 5:13 3:58 3:48 0:59 16:53 2:36 2:52 0:57

43:21
0:17

12 93 Ziegerhofer Maximilian 44:13 5:14 5:44 8:21 11:54 14:33 24:26 29:19 31:35 35:19 38:09 42:28 43:53
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 5:14 0:30 2:37 3:33 2:39 9:53 4:53 2:16 3:44 2:50 4:19 1:25

44:13

0:20

13 90 Zapf Kilian 52:04 14:50 15:25 16:37 18:44 20:36 30:27 35:16 36:09 42:26 44:28 48:58 51:42

OC Fürstenfeld 14:50 0:35 1:12 2:07 1:52 9:51 4:49 0:53 6:17 2:02 4:30 2:44

52:04

0:22

87 Schwarz Maximilian Fehlst 22:43 24:19 27:50 30:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:02:13
MTV Hernals 22:43 1:36 3:31 2:46 31:37

1:02:30
0:17

Herren -14  (18) 3.3 km  20 Hm   12 P
1(177) 2(131) 3(126) 4(137) 5(197) 6(183) 7(184) 8(186) 9(129) 10(208) 11(140) 12(99)

Z

1 107 Christ Oliver 23:03 2:17 3:10 4:34 7:44 11:14 13:47 16:10 19:11 20:36 21:18 22:21 22:47
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 2:17 0:53 1:24 3:10 3:30 2:33 2:23 3:01 1:25 0:42 1:03 0:26

23:03
0:16

2 95 Bonek Erik 23:38 2:16 3:11 4:28 8:37 11:38 13:51 16:14 18:53 20:35 21:22 23:02 23:24

Naturfreunde Wien 2:16 0:55 1:17 4:09 3:01 2:13 2:23 2:39 1:42 0:47 1:40 0:22

23:38
0:14

3 113 Micko Tobias 23:45 1:59 2:57 4:13 6:38 9:40 13:40 16:15 19:36 21:12 21:55 23:06 23:30
GO Harzberg 1:59 0:58 1:16 2:25 3:02 4:00 2:35 3:21 1:36 0:43 1:11 0:24

23:45

0:15
4 97 Deubel Joergen 25:54 3:03 4:04 5:28 8:40 12:21 14:52 17:43 21:07 22:59 23:44 25:08 25:36

Naturfreunde Wien 3:03 1:01 1:24 3:12 3:41 2:31 2:51 3:24 1:52 0:45 1:24 0:28

25:54

0:18
5 99 Kohlbacher Thomas 26:01 2:29 3:33 5:19 8:32 11:37 13:56 18:10 21:46 23:14 23:59 25:22 25:47

Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente 2:29 1:04 1:46 3:13 3:05 2:19 4:14 3:36 1:28 0:45 1:23 0:25

26:01
0:14

6 96 Kremshofer Samuel 28:25 3:10 4:02 5:40 10:20 14:23 16:58 19:50 23:16 25:03 25:56 27:29 28:05

OC Fürstenfeld 3:10 0:52 1:38 4:40 4:03 2:35 2:52 3:26 1:47 0:53 1:33 0:36

28:25

0:20



9. Austria-Cup So 19.10.2014 17:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Herren -14  (18) 3.3 km  20 Hm   12 P (Forts.)

1(177) 2(131) 3(126) 4(137) 5(197) 6(183) 7(184) 8(186) 9(129) 10(208) 11(140) 12(99)
Z

7 105 Holper Leo 29:58 2:31 3:44 5:04 8:06 18:17 20:38 22:55 25:55 27:19 28:06 29:19 29:44
OC Fürstenfeld 2:31 1:13 1:20 3:02 10:11 2:21 2:17 3:00 1:24 0:47 1:13 0:25

